
(AKA LOT 5 TUSTENUGEE OAKS S/D U
COR, RUN W 40 FT TO W R/W CR-131
638.44 FT TO NE COR LOT 1 TUSTEN

CHAPMAN ROBERT TODD/CHAPMAN TAMMY L
235 SW SQUIRREL CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-17-09621-205

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

7617.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/31/2018 DF 10.02 95,190 0 0 95,190

STANDARD
3

126,232
15,234
95,190

236,656
91,081

145,575
HX HB 50,722

94,853
236,656

0

238,090

1338/2582 6/12/2017 WD Q I 01 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL NEAL HYDE

ROBERT TODD & TAMMY

1195/1390 5/31/2010 WD Q V 01 58,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANTHONY L BLALOCK & S

DANIEL NEAL HYDE
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29295 SFR 366 04/07/2011

29110 TR/TRAILER 50 01/04/2011

2019HX Base Yr

235 SW SQUIRREL CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,093 117.1800 131.24 143,445 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 560 100 560 64,675

FUS 504 100 504 58,208

UOP 144 20 29 3,349

1,208 1,093 126,232

BAS= N28 W1 UOP= N8 W18 S8 E18$ W19 S28 E20$ PTR=  N40 FUS=
N28 W18 S28 E18$ S40$.

BAS 28

19

28

20

UOP 8

18

8

18

FUS 28

18

28

18

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 9.00 9.00 60 2010 2010 3 60 5,184

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

15,234

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


